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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: WARRINGAH/C

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 9 PHILPOTT P. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred66 Quota 5845

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A BOYDELL P. 2 13761374
BOASE L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
GILLILAND M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B THORNTON J. 2 13591357
KERR D. 2 7472
SHEEHAN A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C REGAN M.  INELIGIBLE INELIGIBLEINELIGIBLE
LAUGESEN V. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
WORSLEY A. 1 15841583

D SUTTON J. 18 50094991
SCHUBERT R. 21 168147
PHILPOTT P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED66

E HARRIS C. 4 38493845
THORNTON L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TADICH Y. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

F MENANO-PIRES J. 2 40094007
BRACEY J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
LOUSSIKIAN K. 1 7170
Exhausted  . 13   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

66

23377

13

20

0

0

5845

1749917512


